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Sunday     1:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Nikki Fletcher 12 S002 12 184 279 233 279 245 244 1001 1001 1
2 Tony Bennett 7 S001 7 217 289 247 289 226 226 988 988 2
3 Sean Richard 12 S002 13 220 264 223 234 259 264 980 980 3
4 Greg C. Green 3 S002 3 200 269 269 237 212 246 964 964 4
5 Jerry Miller 3 S001 3 181 266 214 228 254 266 962 962 5
6 Mike Prinitz 5 S002 5 216 287 193 223 287 211 914 914 6
7 Jeff Handy 10 S001 10 182 260 260 214 212 205 891 891 7
8 Stephen Major 12 S002 14 220 245 228 226 245 191 890 890 8
9 Lucas Posillo 1 S002 1 178 245 209 228 245 201 883 883 9

10 Peter Licata 3 S002 3 216 235 226 202 235 213 876 876 10
11 Kevin Kelliher 5 S001 5 176 240 197 231 240 196 864 864 11
12 Matthew Wilkins 11 S002 11 210 253 206 194 253 203 856 856 12
13 William Klawitter 7 S002 7 197 226 219 191 226 219 855 855 13
14 Michael St. Don 2 S002 2 178 229 222 213 190 229 854 854 14
15 Helen Neely 7 S002 7 148 242 242 176 213 217 848 848 15
16 Ed Flanagan 13 S002 13 196 240 205 240 188 211 844 844 16
17 Ernie Bourque 9 S001 9 195 246 246 169 236 192 843 843 17
18 Stephanie Della-Bernad 4 S002 4 178 247 199 180 202 247 828 828 18
19 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 172 248 248 203 181 194 826 826 19
20 Jason Oh 5 S001 5 169 224 194 210 224 192 820 820 20
21 Stan Gibbs 9 S002 9 191 213 211 213 200 194 818 818 21
22 Daniel Zizza 11 S002 11 202 234 223 234 154 205 816 816 22
23 Katy Barnes 4 S002 4 189 222 193 199 222 191 805 805 23
24 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 11 S001 11 210 224 224 214 171 189 798 798 24
25 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 5 169 225 204 225 178 183 790 790 25
26 Cameron Kaestner 10 S002 10 210 229 229 192 182 183 786 786 26
27 Bill Loomis 6 S002 6 176 212 199 169 212 180 760 760 27
28 John Handy 10 S002 10 163 214 175 214 192 166 747 747 28
29 Robert Lariviere 14 S002 14 172 204 201 204 156 173 734 734 29
30 Teddy Bartkiewicz 8 S002 8 152 198 176 198 148 191 713 713 30
31 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 152 200 165 167 169 200 701 701 31
32 Andrew Smith 8 S002 8 178 206 181 206 144 147 678 678 32
33 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 179 179 164 173 160 676 676 33
34 Rick Gray 8 S001 8 150 165 149 165 155 150 619 619 34
35 Sean Richard 14 S001 14 220 266 247 238 227 266 978 978 101
36 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 259 209 225 223 259 916 916 102
37 Stephen Major 13 S001 13 220 245 245 194 206 243 888 888 103
38 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 184 245 233 245 172 221 871 871 104
39 Lucas Posillo 12 S001 12 178 247 210 147 219 247 823 823 105
40 Stephanie Della-Bernad 9 S001 9 178 212 212 191 191 207 801 801 106
41 Stan Gibbs 11 S001 11 191 224 224 175 172 187 758 758 107
42 Cameron Kaestner 13 S001 13 210 246 124 200 246 182 752 752 108
43 Robert Lariviere 7 S001 7 172 232 137 232 183 167 719 719 109
44 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 177 138 177 162 161 638 638 110
45 Andrew Smith 6 S001 6 178 164 164 133 132 144 573 573 111
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Nikki Fletcher 1 2 S002 1 2 184 279 305 233 279 245 244 1001 104 1105 1105 1 150.00
2 Helen Neely 7 S002 7 148 242 304 242 176 213 217 848 248 1096 1096 2 45.00
3 Jerry Miller 3 S001 3 181 266 295 214 228 254 266 962 116 1078 1078 3 90.00
4 Lucas Posillo 1 S002 1 178 245 277 209 228 245 201 883 128 1011 1011 4 45.00
5 Greg C. Green 3 S002 3 200 269 279 269 237 212 246 964 4 0 1004 1004 5 90.00
6 Jeff Handy 1 0 S001 1 0 182 260 288 260 214 212 205 891 112 1003 1003 6 300.00
7 Kevin Kelliher 5 S001 5 176 240 274 197 231 240 196 864 136 1000 1000 7 45.00
8 Tony Bennett 7 S001 7 217 289 289 247 289 226 226 988 988 988 8 45.00
9 Jason Oh 5 S001 5 169 224 265 194 210 224 192 820 164 984 984 9

1 0 Michael St. Don 2 S002 2 178 229 261 222 213 190 229 854 128 982 982 1 0
1 1 Sean Richard 1 2 S002 1 3 220 264 264 223 234 259 264 980 980 980 1 1
1 2 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 172 248 286 248 203 181 194 826 152 978 978 1 2
1 3 Stephanie Della-Bernad 4 S002 4 178 247 279 199 180 202 247 828 128 956 956 1 3
1 4 Angelo L. Sauro 5 S002 5 169 225 266 204 225 178 183 790 164 954 954 1 4
1 5 Teddy Bartkiewicz 8 S002 8 152 198 256 176 198 148 191 713 232 945 945 1 5
1 6 John Handy 1 0 S002 1 0 163 214 261 175 214 192 166 747 188 935 935 1 6
1 7 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 152 200 258 165 167 169 200 701 232 933 933 1 7
1 8 Mike Prinitz 5 S002 5 216 287 287 193 223 287 211 914 914 914 1 8
1 9 William Klawitter 7 S002 7 197 226 239 219 191 226 219 855 5 2 907 907 1 9
2 0 Ernie Bourque 9 S001 9 195 246 261 246 169 236 192 843 6 0 903 903 2 0
2 1 Ed Flanagan 1 3 S002 1 3 196 240 254 205 240 188 211 844 5 6 900 900 2 1
2 2 Bill Loomis 6 S002 6 176 212 246 199 169 212 180 760 136 896 896 2 2
2 3 Stan Gibbs 9 S002 9 191 213 232 211 213 200 194 818 7 6 894 894 2 3
2 4 Stephen Major 1 2 S002 1 4 220 245 245 228 226 245 191 890 890 890 2 4
2 5 Katy Barnes 4 S002 4 189 222 243 193 199 222 191 805 8 4 889 889 2 5
2 6 Robert Lariviere 1 4 S002 1 4 172 204 242 201 204 156 173 734 152 886 886 2 6
2 7 Peter Licata 3 S002 3 216 235 235 226 202 235 213 876 876 876 2 7
2 8 Rick Gray 8 S001 8 150 165 225 149 165 155 150 619 240 859 859 2 8
2 9 Matthew Wilkins 1 1 S002 1 1 210 253 253 206 194 253 203 856 856 856 2 9
3 0 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 179 223 179 164 173 160 676 176 852 852 3 0
3 1 Daniel Zizza 1 1 S002 1 1 202 234 242 223 234 154 205 816 3 2 848 848 3 1
3 2 Andrew Smith 8 S002 8 178 206 238 181 206 144 147 678 128 806 806 3 2
3 3 Bob Dimuccio, Jr. 1 1 S001 1 1 210 224 224 224 214 171 189 798 798 798 3 3
3 4 Cameron Kaestner 1 0 S002 1 0 210 229 229 229 192 182 183 786 786 786 3 4
3 5 Sean Richard 1 4 S001 1 4 220 266 266 247 238 227 266 978 978 978 101
3 6 Nikki Fletcher 4 S001 4 184 245 271 233 245 172 221 871 104 975 975 102
3 7 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 259 269 209 225 223 259 916 4 0 956 956 103
3 8 Lucas Posillo 1 2 S001 1 2 178 247 279 210 147 219 247 823 128 951 951 104
3 9 Stephanie Della-Bernad 9 S001 9 178 212 244 212 191 191 207 801 128 929 929 105
4 0 Stephen Major 1 3 S001 1 3 220 245 245 245 194 206 243 888 888 888 106
4 1 Robert Lariviere 7 S001 7 172 232 270 137 232 183 167 719 152 871 871 107
4 2 Stan Gibbs 1 1 S001 1 1 191 224 243 224 175 172 187 758 7 6 834 834 108
4 3 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 177 224 138 177 162 161 638 188 826 826 109
4 4 Cameron Kaestner 1 3 S001 1 3 210 246 246 124 200 246 182 752 752 752 110
4 5 Andrew Smith 6 S001 6 178 164 196 164 133 132 144 573 128 701 701 111
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